Hotline:+86-760-86637782  website: www.redcrown.top
whatsapp:+86-15819350633 email:sales@redcrown.top Ce,Rohs,ISO13485,EN13060,FDA
Address: 8th Floor,No.4 block,Pengteng SciencePark,Tan-
zhow town,Zhongshan city,Guangdong province,China
RedCrown Ultrasonic Cleaner
  Keep Providing ultrasonic cleaner solution to assist scientific research for worldwide
Honor Cert.
Application

an electronic control operation slot cover, can be controlled by touch screen, and can
be operated by foot kicking at the bottom;
15.Flexible anti pinch: The electric control door adopts a flexible soft drive structure,
which can prevent the flip cover from applying additional clamping force in case of
misoperation;
16.Electric control drainage: It adopts a hand electric integrated control of the inlet
and outlet ball valves, making it convenient to quickly execute the inlet and outlet, with
two modes of execution.
43
Model:SN-S Laboratory ultrasonic cleaning machine Model:SN-FB Explosion Proof Ultrasonic Cleaner
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION >> PRODUCT DESCRIPTION >>
Product Feature >>
Product Feature >>
Technical Parameter Technical Parameter
Model Model
SN-FB38S 38L 600W
900W
1200W
1500W
1500W

10.Temperature control protection: high-precision PID control, temperature difference within ±2
°C;
11.Pulse degassing: intermittent frequency modulation pulse work, discharge bubbles, improve
ultrasonic cavitation effect;
12.Intelligent storage: 10 groups operation program data storage.
SN-38S
SN-53S
SN-77S
SN-99S
SN-96S
SN-135S
SN-175S
SN-264S
SN-360S
SN-540S
SN-960S 960L
540L
360L
264L
175L

6.Magnetic stirring: equipped with multi-stage speed regulating magnetic stirring
device, flexible adjustment;
7.Temperature control: Temperature fluctuation range ± 0.2 ℃.
SN-HD10
Model Capacity Temperature Power Inner Size Cover     Tank Power Supply
Parameters
Inlet And
Outlet Water
Refrigeration
Capacity
Temp
Accuracy
SN-HD15
SN-HD22
SN-HD30
SN-HD38 38L
30L
22L
14.4L
10L ±0.2℃ 500W -5-100°C 500W 300X240X150

2.nano coating process, wear-resistant and beautiful;
3.Flexible parameters: Time/power can be flexibly set;
4.LCD screen: 7-inch LCD touch screen, clear and operable data, real-time display of
fragmentation process;
5.Ultrasonic system: energy gathering high-energy transducer, digital drive board,
capable of quickly processing various types of cells and samples;
6.Mode options: Multiple modes are available for automatic and manual jogging;
7.Intelligent storage: capable of creating and storing 20 sets of operating programs;
8.Automatic frequency tracking: self-developed automatic sweep frequency tracking
control scheme, real-time adjustment of output frequency;
9.Program module: MCU core component, digital tracking, providing dual protection;
10.Safety protection: automatic temperature detection, grounding, voltage and current
protection, etc;
11.Portable and mobile: Adopting high-density integrated control design, the whole
machine is compact and easy to carry.
SN-PS250 20KHz 250W 100ul-10ml 0-9S Auto/Manual 0-960min
Model Frequency Display Mode Power Disrupter
Capacity
Variable Amplitude
Pole Diameter Interval Time Control Mode Run Time

2.Intelligent low-temperature constant temperature system: The
extraction process maintains a constant temperature, ensuring
optimal temperature conditions for extraction;
3.Touch screen integrated control: easily set data, store data, and
control work status;
4.Intelligence: Automatically track frequency to ensure the stability
and reliability of ultrasonic transmission power;
5.Flexible parameters: Adjust ultrasound power, time, and reaction
temperature according to different extraction requirements;
6.Uniform temperature stirring: DC brushless stirring system ensures
maximum reaction and radiation conduction of the liquid during the
extraction process;
7.High and low temperature reaction: a device for forced cooling and
heating, which can be turned on under high or low temperature
conditions to achieve temperature difference impact
SN-C650 20-25KHz 650W 6mm 250ml 0-9S 1000W 700W
700W
700W
1000W
1000W

manner, reducing customer investment costs;
5.Durable and long-lasting: Long service life, low maintenance and repair costs, easy
for customers to control costs;
6.Environmental safety: does not cause environmental pollution, and cleanliness will
not be subject to secondary pollution;
7.High efficiency: capable of surface treatment of small parts, plastic sheets,
non-woven fabrics, etc Enhance the compressive strength of the adhesive;
8.Significant results: can improve the actual effect of material spraying;
9.Time saving: can quickly complete surface treatment, with a large production
volume;
10.Low cost: The cleaning process is controllable and can effectively save
production costs.
11.Customized design: Customizable rotating nozzle, single point straight nozzle,
linear nozzle, customizable automated flexible moving mechanism, capable of
completing various complex surface treatment tasks.
SN-ZP-1000D 40KHz 1000W 260*200*360mm  30kg 200*     50mm10mm direct
spray nozzle
40mm
rotating nozzle 40kg365*165*460mm1000W40KHz
Direct inject